
Nombre Beneficiario                                       NOVIEMBRE 2009                 SUF
ARTEAGA HERNANDEZ YOHANNA CECILIA
URRA VENEGAS SARAY STEPHANIE
SANCHEZ BECERRA ELIZABETH DEL CARMEN
AMAYA ROA SUSANA DEL PILAR
RODRIGUEZ CUEVAS CRISTINA SOLEDAD
SEGUEL POBLETE ANGELINE ANDREA
SOLAR SOLAR BIANCA ROSA
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ MARIA NICOL
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ PAMELA VIVIANA
PARADA VASQUEZ JENNIFER PAOLA
OYARCE BOURGUETT SARA MELCHOR
VENEGAS BIZAMA REBECA AURORA
VENEGAS BIZAMA REBECA AURORA
MOLINA VALENZUELA NATALIA PAULINA
ARAYA PARDO NILDA ALEJANDRA
SUAREZ NORAMBUENA BARBARA DENISSE
VELOZO MARDONES YANIRA ARACELY
PINTO LARA PATRICIA JACQUELINE
ARANEDA MORENO ALICIA YOLANDA
LEITON ROJAS CAROLINA ELIZABETH
DINAMARCA RUIZ LUCILA ANDREA
MELITA ZUNIGA OLINDA DINORA
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ROSALIA ENRIQUETA
CUADRA SEGURA MARIA ANGELICA
FLORES VALENZUELA FABIOLA KARINA
CONTRERAS RUIZ CLARA MARGOTH
BENAVENTE OTAROLA MARCELA PAOLA
URIBE ORTIZ SANDRA DEL ROSARIO
VASQUEZ MUNOZ GLORIA DEL CARMEN
SANTANA MOLINA MARITZA ISABEL
NAVARRETE NAVARRO CLAUDIA LORETTO PATR
ESPINOSA OPAZO KATHERINE ALEJANDRA
VERGARA SILVA LUISA ISABEL
MORA SANHUEZA MACARENA SOLANGE
GONZALEZ VALDEBENITO MARCELA DEL CARMEN
HENRIQUEZ MUNOZ MARCELA ANDREA
PINCHEIRA ORTIZ NADIA IVONNE
BUSTOS DELGADO JESENIA DEL CARMEN
RUIZ PICERO CARMEN SUSANA
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ PAMELA VIVIANA
CIFUENTES CIFUENTES PATRICIA ISABEL
RODRIGUEZ CUEVAS CRISTINA SOLEDAD
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ PAMELA VIVIANA
ANAVALON MONSALVES ANA ROSA
CEBALLOS CISTERNAS RUTH ELIANA
URRUTIA DEIJ YASNA PATRICIA
HIDALGO NUNEZ NORA DE LOURDES
RIVERA NEIRA ROSA INES
RAMIREZ CARRILLO MARIA EMILIA
CASTRO VENEGAS EVELYN ROMINA
VILLEGAS SOTO JEANNETTE DEL CARMEN
PEDREROS BARRA YANISA IVONNE
SAAVEDRA MUNOZ MARIA ANGELICA



FLORES VALENZUELA FABIOLA KARINA
ASTORGA VILLALOBOS CYNTHIA VERONICA
RAMIS JELDRES MONICA CECILIA
RIVERA CORTES DERIZ CAROLINA
DINAMARCA RUIZ LUCILA ANDREA
ORMENO GARCIA SANDRA ELIZABETH
NAVARRETE NAVARRO CLAUDIA LORETTO PATR
CARRERA BUSTOS LORENNA ANTONIA
SILVA RIVAS SILVIA MARGARET
PENAILILLO REBOLLEDO HERNA YEXICA
BUSTOS DELGADO JESENIA DEL CARMEN
PEREIRA CISTERNA KAREN MARITZA
PINCHEIRA ORTIZ NADIA IVONNE
MORA SANHUEZA MACARENA SOLANGE
ESCOBAR ESTRADA PAOLA ANDREA
PARRA VALDEBENITO EVELYN CECILIA
SANCHEZ MOYA KATHERINE DENISSE
MATUS QUEZADA JENIFER ALEJANDRA
TOLEDO MONSALVEZ NICOLL ALEJANDRA
CEBALLOS CISTERNAS RUTH ELIANA
LEITON ROJAS CAROLINA ELIZABETH
CISTERNA DURAN CAROLINA ELIZABETH
OCHOA AVILES ADA MIRIAM
SUAREZ NORAMBUENA BARBARA DENISSE
PLACENCIA PLACENCIA ERIKA DEL CARMEN
HUAIQUIL RUBILAR MARIA LUISA
BAEZA SANCHEZ EVELYN KAROL
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ROSALIA ENRIQUETA
SALAZAR URIBE MARICELLA SOLANGE
HERRERA HENRIQUEZ MYRIAM MAGALY
CARRASCO VIVEROS MARIA TERESA
CAVIERES DARRUOY BETZABE ELIZABETH
GALLARDO FUENTEALBA ROSBITA NATALIA SOLE
FINSCHI FINSCHI NICOLE ARACELLY
BENAVENTE OTAROLA MARCELA PAOLA
MELLADO GUTIERREZ ARMELINA ODETT
VASQUEZ MUNOZ GLORIA DEL CARMEN
DINAMARCA RUIZ LUCILA ANDREA
SANCHEZ BEROIZA CECILIA MAGDALENA
MALDONADO ESPINOZA GLADYS ANDREA
SANCHEZ VERGARA VERONICA MAGDALENA
MUNOZ MUNOZ JEANETTE DEL CARMEN
CAAMANO CONTRERAS ANGELICA MARIA
PACHECO BETANCUR ANGELINA ANDREA
PARRA MELANI JOHANA MAKARENA
ULLOA BUSTOS CAROLINA DEL CARMEN
DIAZ RIVERA HILDA MARGOT
CARRILLO FIERRO SILVIA JACQUELINE
MUNOZ URRUTIA PATRICIA DEL PILAR
CARTES HENRIQUEZ PAOLA ANDREA
BARRIENTOS ORTIZ ALEXSANDRA KATHERINE
PARADA VASQUEZ JENNIFER PAOLA
INZUNZA ORTIZ SUSANA ANDREA
CISTERNA DURAN CAROLINA ELIZABETH



RODRIGUEZ NEIRA VERONICA DE JESUS
HUAIQUIL RUBILAR MARIA LUISA
PACHECO JARA VERONICA BEHTEL
ARANEDA MORENO ALICIA YOLANDA
CONTRERAS REYMAR NATALIE DEL CARMEN
RAMIREZ PENA CECILIA CARMEN
BENAVENTE OTAROLA MARCELA PAOLA
MONTEGHILFO HERRERA PAOLA ANDREA
VELASQUEZ URIBE SANDRA ISOLINA
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ SUSAN ELIZABETH
SALINAS OLEA FERNANDA ANDREA
SALINAS OLEA FERNANDA ANDREA
SAN MARTIN MENDIBURO EDELMIRA DEL CARMEN
INZUNZA CISTERNA PAULA ALEJANDRA
MUNOZ MUNOZ JEANETTE DEL CARMEN
SILVA RIVAS SILVIA MARGARET
CARRERA BUSTOS LORENNA ANTONIA
MORA PEREZ ANA VERONICA
CARRERA BUSTOS LORENNA ANTONIA
PACHECO BETANCUR ANGELINA ANDREA
PINCHEIRA ORTIZ NADIA IVONNE
BUSTOS DELGADO JESENIA DEL CARMEN
PEREIRA CISTERNA KAREN MARITZA
PEREIRA CISTERNA KAREN MARITZA
CASTRO CRUZ RITA DEL CARMEN
CABEZAS CUEVAS MARCIA ANDREA
CABEZAS CUEVAS MARCIA ANDREA
CIFUENTES CIFUENTES PATRICIA ISABEL
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ MARIA NICOL
CIFUENTES CIFUENTES PATRICIA ISABEL
CUEVAS ARRIAGADA MARIA MAGDALENA
ANAVALON MONSALVES ANA ROSA
URRUTIA DEIJ YASNA PATRICIA
QUIJADA URRUTIA VIRNA LISI
BARRIENTOS ORTIZ ALEXSANDRA KATHERINE
BARRIENTOS OLAVE TERESA INES
ARAYA PARDO NILDA ALEJANDRA
HIDALGO NUNEZ NORA DE LOURDES
ARAYA PARDO NILDA ALEJANDRA
GARRIDO VILLANUEVA MYRIAM INES
CASTRO VENEGAS EVELYN ROMINA
PETIT PENA SONIA RUTLA DEL TRANSIT
PETIT PENA SONIA RUTLA DEL TRANSIT
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ SUSAN ELIZABETH
OCHOA AVILES ADA MIRIAM
GUNKEL PARRA MARTHA SOLEDAD
MELITA ZUNIGA OLINDA DINORA
HERRERA HENRIQUEZ MYRIAM MAGALY
GUNKEL PARRA MARTHA SOLEDAD
TOLEDO MONSALVEZ NICOLL ALEJANDRA
CISTERNA SALAS MARIA FLOR
MONTALVA RODRIGUEZ MAGDALENA ELIZABETH
DIAZ RIVERA HILDA MARGOT
URRA VENEGAS SARAY STEPHANIE



MARTINEZ MARTINEZ SUSAN ELIZABETH
VELASQUEZ URIBE SANDRA ISOLINA
URIBE ORTIZ SANDRA DEL ROSARIO
BELTRAN ANDRADES JOCELIN SCARLET
CONTRERAS RUIZ CLARA MARGOTH
SANTANA MOLINA MARITZA ISABEL
RIOS GARCES SUSANA EDITH
COFRE NAVARRETE MIRIAM ANDREA
MUNOZ BAHAMONDES XIMENA YOLANDA
FUENTEALBA CUEVAS ANDREA ABIGAIL
INZUNZA CISTERNA PAULA ALEJANDRA
MORA PEREZ ANA VERONICA
INZUNZA CISTERNA PAULA ALEJANDRA
ULLOA BUSTOS CAROLINA DEL CARMEN
PENAILILLO REBOLLEDO HERNA YEXICA
ESCOBAR ESTRADA PAOLA ANDREA
VERGARA SILVA LUISA ISABEL
BUSTOS DELGADO JESENIA DEL CARMEN
CABRERA PINO CLAUDIA INES
AMAYA ROA SUSANA DEL PILAR
SANCHEZ BECERRA ELIZABETH DEL CARMEN
CONCHA LAGOS JOCELIN PAULINA
GALLARDO FUENTEALBA ROSBITA NATALIA SOLE
SEPULVEDA HENRIQUEZ VANESSA MAGDALENA
VENEGAS BIZAMA REBECA AURORA
FUENTES RIQUELME JOHANNA ESTER
CARRILLO ARRIAGADA ANGELICA MARIA
PACHECO JARA VERONICA BEHTEL
CONTRERAS REYMAR NATALIE DEL CARMEN
VILLABLANCA CARO MARTA ISABEL
TORRES GARRIDO ALEJANDRA ANDREA
FIGUEROA PAILAYA CECILIA DEL CARMEN
CONTRERAS RUIZ CLARA MARGOTH
VELASQUEZ URIBE SANDRA ISOLINA
SAAVEDRA MUNOZ MARIA ANGELICA
MONTEGHILFO HERRERA PAOLA ANDREA
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ROSALIA ENRIQUETA
RIOS GARCES SUSANA EDITH
HERNANDEZ RUMINOT ALEJANDRA DEL PILAR
FUENTEALBA CUEVAS ANDREA ABIGAIL
CIFUENTES PENA MONICA MARLENE
SILVA RIVAS SILVIA MARGARET
SANCHEZ BEROIZA CECILIA MAGDALENA
SANZANA RIFO ERIKA PATRICIA
MORA PEREZ ANA VERONICA
MORA PEREZ ANA VERONICA
CANALES OPORTO TERESA ISABEL
NAVARRETE NAVARRO CLAUDIA LORETTO PATR
RETAMAL ROMERO MARTA LIDIA
GUTIERREZ CONTRERAS PATRICIA IVONNE
GUTIERREZ CONTRERAS PATRICIA IVONNE
HINOJOSA SEN MARCELA DE LAS MERCE
SANCHEZ MOYA KATHERINE DENISSE
PACHECO BETANCUR ANGELINA ANDREA



GONZALEZ VALDEBENITO MARCELA DEL CARMEN
HINOJOSA SEN MARCELA DE LAS MERCE
ESCOBAR ESTRADA PAOLA ANDREA
CABEZAS CUEVAS MARCIA ANDREA
ULLOA BUSTOS CAROLINA DEL CARMEN
FLORES LINCOPI ADELA DE LAS MERCEDE
RAMIS JELDRES MONICA CECILIA
SANHUEZA ABASTO DANIELA FERNANDA
GALLARDO FUENTEALBA ROSBITA NATALIA SOLE
MUNOZ CIFUENTES CHRIS IVONNE
CIFUENTES CIFUENTES PATRICIA ISABEL
ESCOBAR LOPEZ CINTHIA PAOLA
CEBALLOS CISTERNAS RUTH ELIANA
QUIJADA URRUTIA VIRNA LISI
ZAMBRANO CARRASCO SILVIA DEL CARMEN
CEBALLOS CISTERNAS RUTH ELIANA
CEBALLOS CISTERNAS RUTH ELIANA
GRANDON YANEZ BLANCA ESTER
FUENTES FERNANDEZ NATHALIE PAOLA
RAMIREZ CARRILLO MARIA EMILIA
ARANEDA MORENO ALICIA YOLANDA
SOTO VASQUEZ REBECA IRENE
ZARZAR POBLETE URSULA LESLIE
ZARZAR POBLETE URSULA LESLIE
CAVIERES DARRUOY BETZABE ELIZABETH
DIAZ RIVERA HILDA MARGOT
RIVAS SIERRA MIRIAM ELIANA
MORAN LOYOLA CARLA CECILIA DEL CA
PAREDES GRACIELA DEL ROSARIO
DINAMARCA RUIZ LUCILA ANDREA
BELTRAN ANDRADES JOCELIN SCARLET
SANCHEZ VERGARA VERONICA MAGDALENA
RIVERA CORTES DERIZ CAROLINA
MORA PEREZ ANA VERONICA
PENA TAPIA RUTH VIRGINIA
MUNOZ MUNOZ JEANETTE DEL CARMEN
NAVARRETE CABEZAS MARGARITA DEL CARMEN
RETAMAL ROMERO MARTA LIDIA
ESCOBAR ESTRADA PAOLA ANDREA
CASTRO CRUZ RITA DEL CARMEN
PARRA MELANI JOHANA MAKARENA
ILLANES MARDONES JACSIA ESTER
FLORES FUENTES NORA CRISPINA
MORAN LOYOLA CARLA CECILIA DEL CA
RUIZ PICERO CARMEN SUSANA
SEPULVEDA HENRIQUEZ VANESSA MAGDALENA
CARRILLO FIERRO SILVIA JACQUELINE
SOLAR SOLAR BIANCA ROSA
BARRIENTOS ORTIZ ALEXSANDRA KATHERINE
TRONCOSO ORTIZ AILEEN PAOLA
TRONCOSO ORTIZ AILEEN PAOLA
RAMIREZ CARRILLO MARIA EMILIA
CARRILLO ARRIAGADA ANGELICA MARIA
PEREZ PEREZ NATALIA EDITH



RODRIGUEZ OBREQUE ROMINA LETICIA
CISTERNA DURAN CAROLINA ELIZABETH
MOLINA VALENZUELA NATALIA PAULINA
ARANEDA MORENO ALICIA YOLANDA
RODRIGUEZ OBREQUE ROMINA LETICIA
TORRES GARRIDO ALEJANDRA ANDREA
MELITA ZUNIGA OLINDA DINORA
CISTERNA SALAS MARIA FLOR
ASTORGA VILLALOBOS CYNTHIA VERONICA
CARRASCO VIVEROS MARIA TERESA
SALAZAR URIBE MARICELLA SOLANGE
CONTRERAS RUIZ CLARA MARGOTH
ESPINOZA BELTRAN BEATRIZ MIREYA
SANTANA MOLINA MARITZA ISABEL
ABURTO GALLARDO CLAUDIA ANDREA
TORRES HERRERA MARIA CECILIA
SILVA RIVAS SILVIA MARGARET
CARRILLO CARRILLO CLAUDIA LORENA
TORRES HERRERA MARIA CECILIA
CARTES SANDOVAL HAYBY NOELIA
CABRERA PINO CLAUDIA INES
ILLANES MARDONES JACSIA ESTER
HENRIQUEZ MUNOZ MARCELA ANDREA
PENAILILLO REBOLLEDO HERNA YEXICA
ULLOA BUSTOS CAROLINA DEL CARMEN
 
 
 


